

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1206-1207/2015

SIVASANKAR V.K.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.K.SIVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bringing lrs on record and impleadment)

Date : 02/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.K.S.Menon,Adv.
Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. T. George,Adv.

Mr.Raghenth Basant,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List the matter again on 26.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB