

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1206-1207/2015

SIVASANKAR V.K.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.K.SIVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.K.S.Menon, Adv.  
Mr.Shashank Menon, Adv.  
Ms.Usha Nandini V., Adv.  
Mr. Renjith. B, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. T. George, AOR

Mr.Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Ms.Namita Wali, Adv.  
Ms.Liz Mathew, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30.10.2018 for final hearing.

To be shown on the top of the list.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR